River Wye Nutrient Management Plan (NMP) Board

29 January 2020, 2:00pm

Herefordshire Archive & Record Centre, Rotherwas, Hereford

Draft Agenda

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Introductions & apologies.

Notes of the meeting of October 2019.

Board Membership.

“Dutch Nitrates” Judgement and phosphates - feedback & recommendations
from the December Technical Advisory Group (TAG).

Comments on TAG recommendations & implications for NMP

Discussion on possible Memorandum of Understanding on Phosphate
Neutrality

Update from Wye Catchment Partnership.

Farm Herefordshire update

Update from DCWW

NRW Update

NFU Update.

Development Plan update from local authorities.

Joint Member Seminar.

Questions from the public.

Dates of next meeting

AOB
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